
 2024 Region 9 Championship Show Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 

 420 Arabian In Hand English/Western Trail CH 
 1 155 CBA Imperial Surtur Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 67 
 2 161 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 64 
 3 726 Bastion BF Raegan Miller Sally Lasater 63 
 4 148 Tamar Kalist++/ Raegan Miller Cara Barron-Shirley 60 
   328 Adivine Moment Pamela Gault Pamela Gault 

 421 HA/AA In Hand English/Western Trail CH 
 1 587 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 77 
 2 153 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay or Koral  73 
 Kornegay 
 3 154 CBA Imperial Thunder Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay 68 
 4 149 Moment In Mayhem+ Raegan Miller Cara Barron-Shirley 62 
 5 334 Khan We Dhance Raegan Miller Cara Barron-Shirley 29 

 422 Arabian English Trail Horse Open CH 
 1 871 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity 79 
 2 586 Cat Ballou PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes 74 
 3 824 RS Class Act Katie Steiner Joanie Brown 72 
 4 789 Moves Like Jagger DD Anabelle Thom Olivia Thom or Tiffany Cepak 71 
 5 869 Legacy Serious Black Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity 68 
   161 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 65 
   173 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 
   174 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 64 
   179 Bacchus AP Katie Steiner  Arabian Partners LLC 52 
   588 RD Kordova Sterling Bradley Sheri Mayberry 

 423 HA/AA English Trail Horse Open CH 
 1 587 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 78 
 2 583 CA Tempting Sterling Bradley Cheryl Barnes 72 
 3 870 Girlie Girl SF Dale Sullens Lindsay Harrison 68 
 4 153 CBA Lightning Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay or Koral  65 
 Kornegay 
 5 581 Legacy Night Vixen Sterling Bradley Nancy Woods 64 
   154 CBA Imperial Thunder Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay 41 

 424 Arabian English Trail Horse AATR CH 
 1 871 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 78 
 2 174 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 71 
 3 586 Cat Ballou PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes 69 
 4 161 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 64 
 5 869 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 45 
   173 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 
   579 Gifted Wezsh KMA Cordelia Holmes Cordelia Holmes 
   588 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry 
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 2024 Region 9 Championship Show Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 

 425 HA/AA English Trail Horse AATR CH 
 1 153 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay or Koral  73 
 Kornegay 
 2 583 CA Tempting Cheryl Barnes Cheryl Barnes 71 
 3 870 Girlie Girl SF Kathie Williams-Baity Lindsay Harrison 70 
 4 581 Legacy Night Vixen Nancy Woods Nancy Woods 64 
   154 CBA Imperial Thunder Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay 

 426 Arabian English Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under CH 
 1 777 CP Dauntless Clara Fullilove Clara or Emma Fullilove 75 
 2 789 Moves Like Jagger DD Anabelle Thom Olivia Thom or Tiffany Cepak 74 
 3 774 Salty John Anna Matlock Lauren or Alexis Gassen 63 

 427 HA/AA English Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under CH 
 1 587 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 79 
 2 788 SH Dudes Diablo Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 74 

 3 153 CBA Lightning Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay or Koral  69 
 Kornegay 
 4 154 CBA Imperial Thunder Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay 53 
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